
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2006

CLUB 

NBR
CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG
TOTAL

MEMBERSH
IDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR OBLAST MMR

RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 39-2-3 0 1  0 415002 025568 LAHORE HOST 305 N1  4 05-2006

 27-1-8 5 2  0 285002 025569 LAHORE GULBERG 305 N1  4 05-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225002 025570 LAHORE LIBERTY 305 N1  4 04-2006

 34 3-4 0 6  1 315002 039207 LAHORE CANAL VIEW 305 N1  4 06-2006

 17 2-5 0 7  0 155002 040913 MULTAN HOST 305 N1  4 06-2006

 24 6-3 0 8  1 185002 041216 MULTAN CITY 305 N1  4 06-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115002 045808 MULTAN STARS 305 N1  4 05-2006

 7-6-6 0 0  0 135002 047170 LAHORE CITY 305 N1  4 06-2006

 20 0-2 0 2  0 205002 047491 FAISALABAD HOST 305 N1  4 05-2006

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375002 047890 LAHORE COUNTRYSIDE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 23-3-14 0 8  3 265002 048293 VEHARI 305 N1  4 05-2006

 24-6-6 0 0  0 305002 048909 MULTAN CRESCENT 305 N1  4 05-2006

 45-11-11 0 0  0 565002 048990 LAHORE SOCIETY 305 N1  4 06-2006

 22 3 0 0 3  0 195002 049023 FAISALABAD CITY 305 N1  4 05-2006

 24 4-3 0 7  0 205002 050884 FAISALABAD ALLIED 305 N1  4 06-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205002 051900 LAHORE SOUTH 305 N1  4 05-2006

 12 1-4 0 5  0 115002 055164 FAISALABAD CITIZEN 305 N1  4 05-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115002 056220 MULTAN EXECUTIVE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 13 0-10 0 10  0 135002 056317 FAISALABAD SUNSHINE 305 N1  4 06-2006

 18-1-1 0 0  0 195002 056397 FAISALABAD REGENCY 305 N1  4 05-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255002 057199 FAISALABAD LAUREL 305 N1  4 04-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105002 057200 FAISALABAD PEARL 305 N1  4 05-2006

 10-6-8 0 2  0 165002 057251 LAHORE ROYAL 305 N1  4 05-2006

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215002 057362 SHEIKHUPURA CITY 305 N1  6 06-2006

 14-6-6 0 0  0 205002 057616 SHAHKOT 305 N1  4 05-2006

 16-7-9 0 0  2 235002 059030 LAHORE SADDAR 305 N1  4 05-2006

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145002 059247 SHEIKHUPURA SHAHEEN 305 N1  4 05-2006

 35 4 0 0 4  0 315002 059905 LAHORE MJF 305 N1  4 03-2006

 21 0-1 0 1  0 215002 061021 FAISALABAD MJF EXECUTIVE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 17 0-2 0 2  0 175002 061625 BAHAWALPUR ROHI 305 N1  4 06-2006

 6-17-20 0 1  2 235002 063118 LAHORE CRYSTALS 305 N1  4 06-2006

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145002 064156 LAHORE GREEN EYE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 9-3-6 0 2  1 125002 064452 MULTAN QUALITY 305 N1  4 05-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205002 064714 LAHORE CLASSIC 305 N1  4 05-2006

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105002 064771 LAHORE ELITE 305 N1  7 05-2006

 19-3-7 0 3  1 225002 064849 FAISALABAD STAR NEW CENTURY 305 N1  4 06-2006

 17-3-5 0 2  0 205002 064851 BAHAWALPUR SUTLEJ 305 N1  4 05-2006

 19-4-5 0 1  0 235002 064852 BUREWALA CRYSTAL 305 N1  4 06-2006
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 3-7-7 0 0  0 105002 064870 LAHORE EXECUTIVES 305 N1  4 06-2006

 8-3-3 0 0  0 115002 064871 MULTAN VICTORY 305 N1  4 05-2006

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165002 065088 FAISALABAD FRIENDS NEW CENTURY 305 N1  6 11-2005

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115002 065236 MULTAN PUNJNAD 305 N1  4 05-2006

 6-4-4 0 0  0 105002 065238 MULTAN NEW CENTURY 305 N1  4 06-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 065366 LAHORE METRO 305 N1  6 06-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125002 065381 LAHORE HERITAGE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 14 4-4 7 1  0 105002 066288 MULTAN DIAMOND 305 N1  4 06-2006

 16-3-16 0 11  2 195002 066289 LAHORE AL-FALAH 305 N1  4 06-2006

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205002 066290 LAHORE FORT 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5-15-15 0 0  0 205002 067663 LAHORE PROFESSIONAL 305 N1  4 05-2006

 3-17-17 0 0  0 205002 068639 LAHORE CITIZEN 305 N1  4 06-2006

 5-5-6 0 1  0 105002 068640 LAHORE FRIENDS 305 N1  4 05-2006

 6-5-5 0 0  0 115002 082721 MULTAN ZAKARIYA 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55002 082722 MULTAN ZAKARIAN AL NISA 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55002 082723 MULTAN ZAKARIAN TAYYABA 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5-5-5 0 0  0 105002 082724 MULTAN LADIES 305 N1  4 05-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 082900 LAHORE PROGRESSIVE LADIES 305 N1  6 06-2006

 6-4-5 0 1  0 105002 082901 MULTAN SUNSHINE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5-10-10 0 0  0 155002 082902 MULTAN KEHKASHAN 305 N1  4 05-2006

 5-7-7 0 0  0 125002 082903 LAHORE QUEEN 305 N1  4 06-2006

 6-14-15 1 0  0 205002 087787 RAJAN PUR 305 N1  4 06-2006

 8-12-12 0 0  0 205002 087788 LAHORE ZAMZAMA 305 N1  4 04-2006

 5-15-15 0 0  0 205002 087789 LAHORE MILESTONE 305 N1  4 06-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088096 LAHORE QUALITY CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088097 LAHORE WHELP CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088098 LAHORE PRIDE CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 5-15-15 0 0  0 205002 088099 MULTAN FRIENDS 305 N1  4 06-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088101 LAHORE PASSION CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 5-15-15 0 0  0 205002 088102 LAHORE JOHAR 305 N1  4 02-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088107 RAJAN PUR INDUS 305 N1  4 06-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088832 LAHORE GARDEN CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088835 LAHORE EDEN CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088836 LAHORE CHINAR CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088837 LAHORE CANTT CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205002 088838 LAHORE ALLIED CAMPUS 305 N1  6 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 089327 LAHORE GREEN VIEW 305 N1  4 10-2005

 13 13-7 0 20  0 05002 093580 VEHARI ELITE 305 N1  4 05-2006

 10 10-10 1 19  0 05002 093601 MULTAN FALCONS 305 N1  4 05-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096587 LAHORE GREEN PARKS 305 N1  5 03-2006
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 23 23 0 0 23  0 05002 096588 LAHORE NISHTER ROAD 305 N1  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096589 LAHORE RIVER BANK 305 N1  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096590 LAHORE AL HAFEEZ 305 N1  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096843 LAHORE KAHKASHAN 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096844 LAHORE RISING STARS 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096846 LAHORE YOUNG EXECUTIVE 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096847 LAHORE FRONT LINES 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096848 LAHORE EASTERN 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096849 LAHORE PATH FINDERS 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096979 SHEIKUPURA TRADERS 305 N1  5 04-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096980 MULTAN PROGRESSIVE 305 N1  5 06-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096981 LAHORE ALFATAH 305 N1  5 06-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096982 LAHORE VIGOR 305 N1  5 06-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096983 LAHORE BRIDGE 305 N1  5 06-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096984 LAHORE FAZAIA 305 N1  5 06-2006

 5 5-15 0 20  0 05002 096985 LAHORE DAFFODIL 305 N1  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096986 LAHORE PERFECT 305 N1  5 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05002 096987 SHEIKHUPURA UNIQUE STAR 305 N1  5 04-2006

 6 6-14 0 20  0 05002 096988 LAHORE SPARK 305 N1  5 06-2006

 6 6-15 4 17  0 05002 096989 MULTAN METRO 305 N1  5 06-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  98  572  13  18 -748 -145  1,235 1,380
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5002

Club Date StatusClub Name

057199 STATUS QUO12-2005FAISALABAD LAUREL

057199 GOOD STANDING04-2006FAISALABAD LAUREL

057362 STATUS QUO12-2005SHEIKHUPURA CITY

057362 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006SHEIKHUPURA CITY

064771 STATUS QUO06-2006LAHORE ELITE

065088 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005FAISALABAD FRIENDS NEW CENTURY

065366 STATUS QUO12-2005LAHORE METRO

065366 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006LAHORE METRO

082900 STATUS QUO12-2005LAHORE PROGRESSIVE LADIES

082900 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006LAHORE PROGRESSIVE LADIES

087787 GOOD STANDING08-2005RAJAN PUR

087788 GOOD STANDING08-2005LAHORE ZAMZAMA

087789 GOOD STANDING11-2005LAHORE MILESTONE

088096 GOOD STANDING09-2005LAHORE QUALITY CAMPUS

088096 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE QUALITY CAMPUS

088096 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE QUALITY CAMPUS

088097 GOOD STANDING09-2005LAHORE WHELP CAMPUS

088097 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE WHELP CAMPUS

088097 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE WHELP CAMPUS
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088098 GOOD STANDING09-2005LAHORE PRIDE CAMPUS

088098 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE PRIDE CAMPUS

088098 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE PRIDE CAMPUS

088099 GOOD STANDING09-2005MULTAN FRIENDS

088101 GOOD STANDING09-2005LAHORE PASSION CAMPUS

088101 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE PASSION CAMPUS

088101 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE PASSION CAMPUS

088102 GOOD STANDING09-2005LAHORE JOHAR

088107 GOOD STANDING09-2005RAJAN PUR INDUS

088832 GOOD STANDING10-2005LAHORE GARDEN CAMPUS

088832 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE GARDEN CAMPUS

088832 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE GARDEN CAMPUS

088835 GOOD STANDING10-2005LAHORE EDEN CAMPUS

088835 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE EDEN CAMPUS

088835 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE EDEN CAMPUS

088836 GOOD STANDING10-2005LAHORE CHINAR CAMPUS

088836 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE CHINAR CAMPUS

088836 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE CHINAR CAMPUS

088837 GOOD STANDING10-2005LAHORE CANTT CAMPUS

088837 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE CANTT CAMPUS

088837 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE CANTT CAMPUS

Page 5 of 7Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



088838 GOOD STANDING10-2005LAHORE ALLIED CAMPUS

088838 STATUS QUO02-2006LAHORE ALLIED CAMPUS

088838 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006LAHORE ALLIED CAMPUS

089327 NEWLY CHARTERED10-2005LAHORE GREEN VIEW

089327 GOOD STANDING01-2006LAHORE GREEN VIEW

093580 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006VEHARI ELITE

093580 GOOD STANDING04-2006VEHARI ELITE

093601 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006MULTAN FALCONS

093601 GOOD STANDING04-2006MULTAN FALCONS

096587 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006LAHORE GREEN PARKS

096588 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006LAHORE NISHTER ROAD

096589 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006LAHORE RIVER BANK

096590 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006LAHORE AL HAFEEZ

096843 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE KAHKASHAN

096844 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE RISING STARS

096846 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE YOUNG EXECUTIVE

096847 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE FRONT LINES

096848 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE EASTERN

096849 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE PATH FINDERS

096979 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006SHEIKUPURA TRADERS

096980 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006MULTAN PROGRESSIVE
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096981 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE ALFATAH

096982 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE VIGOR

096983 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE BRIDGE

096984 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE FAZAIA

096985 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE DAFFODIL

096986 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE PERFECT

096987 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006SHEIKHUPURA UNIQUE STAR

096988 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006LAHORE SPARK

096989 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006MULTAN METRO
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